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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

15 Monday 3-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

32 Thursday 6-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

89 Tuesday 18-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

105 Thursday 20-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

115 Sunday 23-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

140 Tuesday 25-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

161 Sunday 30-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS

187 Tuesday 1-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

208 Saturday 5-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS HNIC

225 Sunday 6-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

278 Sunday 13-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

293 Wednesday 16-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

306 Friday 18-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

331 Monday 21-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

1076 Sunday 27-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

372 Thursday 1-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

377 Friday 2-Dec 7:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS PUB NIGHT

424 Thursday 8-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

441 Sunday 11-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

464 Wednesday 14-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

469 Thursday 15-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HAWKS

489 Sunday 18-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

532 Tuesday 3-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

571 Sunday 8-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

582 Tuesday 10-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

618 Sunday 15-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

621 Monday 16-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

636 Wednesday 18-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

642 Friday 20-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

675 Monday 23-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

701 Saturday 28-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS HNIC

717 Sunday 29-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

765 Sunday 5-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

785 Tuesday 7-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

819 Wednesday 15-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

840 Sunday 19-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

870 Tuesday 28-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

885 Friday 3-Mar 7:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS PUB NIGHT

891 Saturday 4-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

906 Sunday 5-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

960 Sunday 12-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

966 Monday 13-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

980 Wednesday 15-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

1004 Monday 20-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

1053 Sunday 26-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

RR007 Thursday 30-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

RR032 Sunday 2-Apr 1:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

RR051 Tuesday 4-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

RR075 Tuesday 11-Apr 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS WINGS

RR114 Saturday 15-Apr 9:00 PM APP 1 LEAFS HAWKS

RR127 Sunday 16-Apr 4:30 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


